
 
 
 

 
   

___ BUS 099: Freshman Orientation Seminar (0 credit) 
 

___ BUS 100: Business Colloquium (0 credit) 
 

 

Core Courses & Major Options 
 

___ ECO 231: Applied Business Statistics (Must earn min. grade of “C”) 
Prereq: [ECO 105 or STA 115 or STA 215] + [ECO 101  or ECO 102] 
 

___ ECO 301: Intermediate Microeconomics 
         Prereq: [ECO 101] + [ECO 231] 
 

___ ECO 302: Intermediate Macroeconomics 
         Prereq: [ECO 102] + [ECO 231] 
 

___ Choose One: _____________________________________ 
         ECO 420: Econometrics (Prereq: ECO 231)  
         ECO 335: Economics of Development (Prereq: ECO 101) 
         ECO 345: Comparative Economic Systems (Prereq: ECO 102) 
 

___ ECO 115: American Economic History 
 

___ ECO 120: European Economic History 
 

___ ECO 210: History of Economic Thought 
 

___ ECO 340: International Economics  
        Prereq: ECO 102 
 

___ Economics Option: ________________________________________ 
 

 

Sophomore/Junior Level Writing Course 
 

___ Course: __________________________ 
         See Liberal Learning website for options. 
 https://liberallearning.tcnj.edu/fulfilling-requirements/writing/ 
 

 

International Business Requirement 
 

___ Satisfied through ECO 340 
 

 

Second Language Proficiency 
 

___ Course: 103 Level: ________________________________________ 
 

 

Secondary Education Requirements (Min. grade of B- in all courses below) 
 

 

Pre-Candidacy: 
___ SED 99: College Seminar (0 credit)  
___ SED 224: Adolescent Learning & Development (1 unit) 
___ EFN 299: Schools, Communities, & Culture (1 unit) 
___ SPE 103: Social & Legal Foundations of Special Education (1 unit) 
 

Clinical Experience I: 
___ SED 399: Pedagogy in Secondary Schools (1.5 units) 
___ HED 390: Teaching Sec. School Soc. Studies (1 unit) 
___ RAL 328: Reading in Sec. Education  (0.5 unit) 
 

Clinical Experience II: 
___ HED 490: Student Teaching (2 units) 
___ SED 498: Collaborative Capstone for Professional Inquiry (1 unit) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Check sheet is based on the year you declare your major.  Please use check sheet in 
conjunction with PAWS. Graduation requires an overall and major GPA of 2.0.  

 

Economics - Secondary Education, BA            2020 – 2021 Check Sheet 
  

Name: ________________________________   ID: __________________ 
 

Second Major/Minor: 
___________________________________________ 
 

Total Units (Earned & In Progress): ____ 
 

Units Needed to Reach 32: ____ 
 
 Proficiencies 

 

___ IDS 102: Information Literacy                
___ WRI 102     
 

Civic Responsibilities 
 

___ Community Engaged Learning 
___ Gender 
___ Global Perspective (ECO 340) 
___ Race & Ethnicity (EFN 299) 
 
 First Seminar Program 
 

___ FSP: _____________________________ 

Liberal Learning Breadth Distribution 
(Option C – To view Options A & B,  

see Liberal Learning website) 
 

Arts & Humanities 
 

___ Literary, Visual, & Performing Arts 
 

       Course: __________________________ 
 

___ World Views & Ways of Knowing 
 

       ECO 210: History of Economic Thought 
       (Major Requirement)   
 

 

Social Science & History 
 

___ ECO 101: Principles of Microeconomics 
         Must earn min. grade of “C” 
 

___ ECO 102: Principles of Macroeconomics 
          Must earn min. grade of “C” 
 

___ Social Change in Historical Perspective 
 

       ECO 115: American Economic History 
       (Major Requirement) 
 

 

Quantitative Reasoning & Natural Science 
 

___ Natural Science w/ Lab 
 

       Course: __________________________ 
 

___ MAT 125: Calculus for Business & Social    
       Sciences (or MAT 127: Calculus A) 
 

___ ECO 105: Statistics I 
       (Prereq or Coreq: MAT 95 or math placement  
        into MAT 119/120 or higher) 

Free Electives 
Electives should include a course in Government 
(POL 110, POL 320), Geography (SOC 320, SOC 
355, SOC 403), and World History (HIS 200 
through 230). 
 

 

___ WRI 102 (if needed) 
 

_________________     _________________  
_________________     _________________ 
_________________     _________________ 
_________________     _________________ 
 
 



SUGGESTED FOUR-YEAR SEQUENCE 
Economics – Secondary Education – Bachelor of Arts   

 
FRESHMAN 

 
FALL                             SPRING 

 
___  IDS 102: Information Literacy  (0 credit) 
___  BUS 099: Business Orientation Seminar (0 credit) 
___  ECO 101: Principles of Microeconomics  
___  FSP: First Seminar Program      
___ ECO 105: Statistics I  
___ ECO 115: American Economic History 
                       

 ___ SED 099: College Seminar (0 credit)   
 ___ BUS 100: Business Colloquium (0 credit) 
 ___ ECO 102: Principles of Macroeconomics    
 ___  MAT 125: Calculus for Business (or MAT 127)                               
 ___ WRI 102: Academic Writing or Elective     
 ___ ECO 120: European Economic History 

 
SOPHOMORE 

 
___ ECO 231: Applied Business Statistics  
___ SED 224: Adolescent Learning & Development 
___ Second Language*  
___ Natural Science with Lab          

___  ECO 210: History of Economic Thought 
___  ECO 301: Intermediate Microeconomics 
___  Second Language* 
___  EFN 299: Schools, Communities, and Culture 
 

 

SED 224 and EFN 299 may be taken in either fall or spring of sophomore year, but it is strongly recommended that these two 
courses not be taken together. Please note that at least one of these courses must be completed prior to SPE 103. 
 

JUNIOR 
 

___ SPE 103: Social & Legal Foundations of Special    
        Education 
___ ECO 302: Intermediate Macroeconomics 
___ Second Language* 
___ Geography Course 
 

 ___ World History Course 
 ___ Literary, Visual, or Performing Arts 
 ___  ECO 340: International Economics 
 ___ Government Course 
  
 
 

SENIOR 
 

___ SED 399: Pedagogy in Secondary Schools  
          (1.5 units) 
___ HED 390: Teaching Sec. Ed. Social Studies  
          (1 unit) 
___ RAL 328: Reading in Secondary Education 
          (0.5 unit) 
___ ECO 420: Econometrics ** 
            or 
        ECO 335: Economics of Development ** 
            or 
        ECO 345: Comparative Economics Systems** 
 

___ HED 490: Student Teaching (2 units) 
 ___ SED 498: Collaborative Capstone for Professional  
          Inquiry (1 unit) 
 ___ Economics Option 
  

 
              *Students who choose to take an Intensive Language (2 unit) class should consult with advisor to determine best 
                sequence of coursework.                                 
 
•        **Only one course from ECO 335, 345, and 420 must be taken and choice of course may alter sequence due to    
•              semester offering. 

 
For additional information regarding the secondary education requirements, please contact the School of Education: 

Educational Administration and Secondary Education (https://ease.tcnj.edu/). 


